KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

P.0.Box 49
Aniak, Alaska 99557
(907) 675-4250
Fax (907) 675 4305 James Anderson
SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

NOVEMBER 25, 2020

TO: ALL INTERESTED PERSONS
FR: JAMES ANDERSON, SUPERINTENDENT
RE: SCHOOL BOARD VACANT SEAT

The Kuspuk School District Board is publicly soliciting nominees for
the following vacant seat, Seat C for KALSKAG, LOWER
KALSKAG, & CHUATHBALUK from qualified candidates from the
affected section.

The Board shall fill the vacant seat by appointment within thirty (30)
days of it being declared vacant from the qualified nominees presented
or with any qualified person should no nominee be acceptable. The
appointee shall hold the seat until the next regular election at which time
a successor shall be elected to fill the remaining portion of the term.
Qualified candidates should apply in writing to:

JAMES ANDERSON, SUPERINTENDENT
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
P.0. BOX 49 ANIAK, ALASKA 99557

Kuspuk School District’s policy is to not discriminate on the basis of sex or handicap in education or employment
programs, policies, or activities as required by Title IX of the educational Amendments of 1972, Section 504 of the
Vocational Rehabilitation Act Amendments of 1973, and Chapter 18 of the School Laws of Alaska.



Edith Morgan <emorgan@kuspuk.org>

Seat C Vacancy Notice_LKLG_KLG_CHU

1 message

Edith Morgan <emorgan@kuspuk.org> Wed, Nov 25, 2020 at 11:08 AM
To: Nick Levi <Lowertribal@yahoo.com>, "vikclerk@yahoo.com” <vlkclerk@yahoo.com>, Bonnie Persson
<kalskagtribal@yahoo.com>, Billy Jean Stewart <kalskagtribal.receptionist@yahoo.com>, "kalskagenvironmental@yahoo.com”
<kalskagenvironmental@yahoo.com>, ctc.josephinephillips@gmail.com, Philip Phillips <ctc.philipphillips@gmail.com>, Teresa
Simeon-Hunter <ctc.teresahunter@gmail.com>, City of Upper Kalskag <cityofkalskag@yahoo.com>, City of Chuathbaluk
<c0c99557 @gmail.com>, Severin Gardner <sgardner@kuspuk.org>, Audrey Leary <ALeary2@avcp.org>, Michelle Samuelson
<msamuelson@avcp.org>, Tracy Simeon <ctc.tracysimeon@gmail.com>, Earlene Wise <earlene_wise@ykhc.org>, Dunia Morgan
<dunia.morgan@kuskokwim.com>, "Patricia. Yaska@kuskokwim.com" <Patricia. Yaska@kuskokwim.com>, Stephanie Daub
<sdaub@kuspuk.org>, Marie Sakar <msakar@kuspuk.org>, Tom Hoban <thoban@kuspuk.org>, Evelyn Sakar
<esakar@kuspuk.org>, "Denise C. Peterson" <dpeterson@kuspuk.org>, Elena Levi <elevi@kuspuk.org>, Bridget Maddeford
<bmaddeford@kuspuk.org>, Janie Escobar <jescobar@kuspuk.org>, Maybelle Hoffman <mhoffman@kuspuk.org>, Lisa Holmberg
<lholmberg@kuspuk.org>, Abiegail Parker <aparker@kuspuk.org>, Anastasia Holmberg <aholmberg@kuspuk.org>, Tracy
McCafferty <tmccafferty@kuspuk.org>, Richard Spencer <rspencer@kuspuk.org>, Margaret Mute <mmute@kuspuk.org>, Julia
Dorris <jdorris@kuspuk.org>, Marcus Dammeyer <mdammeyer@kuspuk.org>, Chris Reich <creich@kuspuk.org>, Alba Aviles
<aaviles@kuspuk.org>, Josh Pittsenbarger <jpittsenbarger@kuspuk.org>, Susan Macy <smacy@kuspuk.org>, DO Staff
<DOstaff@kuspuk.org>, Phyllis Evan <Qavlunaqg@yahoo.com>, Steven Reese <sreese@kuspuk.org>

Cc: Harvey Hoffman <hhoffman@kuspuk.org>, Megan Leary <ml@kuskokwim.com>

Residents of Lower Kalskag, Kalskag and Chuathbaluk.

There is an opening on the School Board... Attached is a notice regarding the REAA Seat C vacancy. Please post or pass the
word on to those who may be interested in filling in as an interim board member until then next election in October 2021.

Edith E. Morgan, Administrative Assistant
Kuspuk School District

PO Box 49 Aniak, AK 99557
(907)-675-4250 x 223, fax (907)-675-4305
www.kuspuk.org

**Work Hours**
Monday - Friday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

'ﬂ VacantSeatNotice_ LKLG_KLG_CHU.pdf
— 128K



